
Working 

Day
Week Date Propsed activity 

Coordinator if 

any 
Remark 

1

19.6.2024    

to 

21.6.2024 
19.6.2024

2 20.6.2024

3 21.6.2024

22.6.2024 Saturday

23.6.2024 Sunday

4

24.6.2024 

to 

28.6.2024

24.6.2024
Bharathiar University Central Valuation 

(24.6.2024 to 26.6.2024)
Holiday

5 25.6.2024

6 26.6.2024

7 27.6.2024

8 28.6.2024

29.6.2024 Saturday

30.6.2024 Sunday

9

1.7.2024 

to 

5.7.2024

1.7.2024
Scholarship information given to students (if 

any)
Mr. R. SEKAR

10 2.7.2024

11 3.7.2024

12 4.7.2024

13 5.7.2024

6.7.2024 Saturday

7.7.2024 Sunday

14

8.7.2024 

to 

12.7.2024

8.7.2024

15 9.7.2024

16 10.7.2024

17 11.7.2024

18 12.7.2024

13.7.2024 Saturday

14.7.2024 Sunday

19

15.7.2024 

to 

19.7.2024

15.7.2024

Education Day Celebrations

Students and Staff 

20 16.7.2024 Mentor Mentee Meeting - II year All Mentor

17.7.2024 Muharram Holiday

21 18.7.2024

22 19.7.2024 Mentor Mentee Meeting - III year All Mentor

20.7.2024 Saturday

21.7.2024 Sunday
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23

22.7.2024 

to 

26.7.2024

22.7.2024

24 23.7.2024

25 24.7.2024 Freshers day C.R.Durgadevi

26 25.7.2024

27 26.7.2024

27.7.2024 Saturday

28.7.2024 Sunday

28

29.7.2024 

to 

2.8.2024

29.7.2024

29 30.7.2024

30 31.7.2024

31 1.8.2024 Parents meeting - II YEAR B. Kalaiselvi

32 2.8.2024 Parents meeting - III YEAR V.Prabavathi

3.8.2024 Saturday

4.8.2024 Sunday

33

5.8.2024 

to 

9.8.2024

5.8.2024 Mentor Mentee Meeting - I year All Mentor

34 6.8.2024

35 7.8.2024

36 8.8.2024
Scholarship information given to students (If 

any)
R. Sekar

37 9.8.2024

10.8.2024 Saturday

11.8.2024 Sunday

38

12.8.2024 

to 

16.8.2024

12.8.2024

39 13.8.2024

40 14.8.2024 WORKSHOP K.Vijayakumar

15.8.2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY

41 16.8.2024

17.8.2024 Saturday

18.8.2024 Sunday

42

19.8.2024 

to 

23.8.2024

19.8.2024

43 20.8.2024

44 21.8.2024 Paper Publication R. Sekar

45 22.8.2024

46 23.8.2024

24.8.2024 Saturday

25.8.2024 Sunday

26.8.2024 

to 

30.8.2024

26.8.2024

Krishna Jayanthi

Holiday

47 27.8.2024 Krishna Jayanthi Bhajans Students



48 28.8.2024

49 29.8.2024

50 30.8.2024

31.8.2024 Saturday

1.9.2024 Sunday

51

2.9.2024 

to 

6.9.2024

2.9.2024

52 3.9.2024

53 4.9.2024

54 5.9.2024

55 6.9.2024

7.9.2024 Saturday

8.9.2024 Sunday

56

9.9.2024 

to 

13.9.2024

9.9.2024 TEST I

57 10.9.2024 Vinayagar chathurthi celebrations Students

58 11.9.2024

59 12.9.2024

60 13.9.2024 Parents meeting - I YEAR C.R.Durgadevi

14.9.2024 Saturday

15.9.2024 Sunday

16.9.2024 

to 

20.9.2024

16.9.2024 Milady Nabi Holiday

61 17.9.2024 Mentor Mentee Meeting - II year All Mentor

62 18.9.2024
Scholarship information given to students (If 

any)
R. Sekar

63 19.9.2024

64 20.9.2024 Mentor Mentee Meeting - III year All Mentor

21.9.2024 Saturday

22.9.2024 Sunday

65

23.9.2024 

to 

27.9.2024

23.9.2024 Mentor Mentee Meeting - I year All Mentor

66 24.9.2024 Guest Lecture R. Sekar

67 25.9.2024

68 26.9.2024

69 27.9.2024

28.9.2024 Saturday

29.9.2024 Sunday

70

30.9.2024 

to 

4.10.2024

30.9.2024

71 1.10.2024 Gandhian thoughts Students

2.10.2024 Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday

72 3.10.2024

73 4.10.2024

5.10.2024 Saturday

TEST I




